
ISSUE ID: 2014/F/19 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
14-MAY-2014 AND 20-MAY-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 14-MAY-2014 AND 20-MAY-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 21st May 2014

96744

178349

334869

344125

376877

403125

410033

425891

426205

428947

449542

459049

469060

470669

481748

481775

484617

510302

511533

512211

512410

514053

516386

517476

520254

521572

522795

535975

539520

539908

539916

541190

541384

541693

541802

541910
542226

542478

543139

543483

19/05/2014

20/05/2014

14/05/2014

15/05/2014

15/05/2014

15/05/2014

15/05/2014

20/05/2014

16/05/2014

20/05/2014

19/05/2014

16/05/2014

14/05/2014

14/05/2014

15/05/2014

20/05/2014

19/05/2014

14/05/2014

19/05/2014

19/05/2014

15/05/2014

20/05/2014

20/05/2014

15/05/2014

14/05/2014

20/05/2014

14/05/2014

14/05/2014

16/05/2014

15/05/2014

20/05/2014

15/05/2014

14/05/2014

19/05/2014

16/05/2014

19/05/2014
19/05/2014

19/05/2014

14/05/2014

19/05/2014

HARTE DESIGNS LIMITED Changed To HARTE 
OUTDOOR LIGHTING LIMITED
G. T. MEDIA (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To HAVAS 
MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED
Q PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To TILE MEDIA 
LIMITED
ROCKINGHAM AUDIO VISUAL PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED Changed To DANÚ MEDIA TEORANTA
QUINN WAREHOUSING LIMITED Changed To ENCIRC
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
CAPPELLA MEDICAL DEVICES LIMITED Changed To 
ARRAVASC LIMITED
IGNIS INTERNATIONAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To ARGONAUT CAPITAL 
PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
G.T. MEDIA (INTERACTIVE) LIMITED Changed To 
JENGRA LIMITED
SIAC FINANCE LIMITED Changed To KISARO 
FINANCE LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SOLAR LIMITED Changed To ANO-
SONICS LIMITED
SOUTH LINK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
KILDINAN FARMS LIMITED
TRIODE NEWHILL FOSTER PLACE LIMITED Changed 
To TRIODE NEWHILL FHP LIMITED
MILNE O'DWYER (PORTUMNA) LIMITED Changed To 
ELARAD LIMITED
TGF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To PLATINUM 
PLANT AND COMMERCIALS LIMITED
POWERPERFECTOR (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed 
To GOWAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED
JLIZARD LIMITED Changed To REVELOPS IRELAND 
LIMITED
ABBEY LAW MEDIATION SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To ABBEY COMMERCIAL DIVING LIMITED
ELCON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LIMITED 
Changed To ELCON X LIMITED
CHASE CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To 
LIGHTWELL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ATLANTIS CRYSTALS DUBLIN LIMITED Changed To 
INTERNATIONAL CRYSTALS & INSTITUTE LIMITED
TOTAL DEFENSE INTERNET SECURITY IRELAND 
LIMITED Changed To ISHERIFF IRELAND LIMITED
DÍONA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To DÍONA 
LIMITED
DUBLIN DISTILLERS Changed To DUBLIN 
DISTILLERS (R&D) COMPANY
HURISAAC LIMITED Changed To BLADE FARMING 
IRELAND LIMITED
SVG PRIVATE EQUITY FUND V PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To ABERDEEN SVG PRIVATE 
EQUITY FUND OF FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
MOBILOP  LIMITED Changed To SUPERPIXEL 
LIMITED
AMIDEON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To 
ARRALIS LIMITED
SASDAZ LIMITED Changed To EOS IT MANAGEMENT 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS XLVIII LIMITED Changed To 
LSREF III STONE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ENCIRC DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To 
CIRCUITOUS LIMITED
AUGHNESS COMMERCIAL LIMITED Changed To 
OASIS HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED
SWIRLING LEAF ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed 
To STOUT FORCES LIMITED
KINSALE BAY SEAFOOD LIMITED Changed To 
KINSALE BAY FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
PLANET TOCCER IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 

AWOL GAMES LIMITED
TAMBOLAR LIMITED Changed To REPROINFO 
LIMITED
LAXMAR LIMITED Changed To AA TOPSTAR LIMITED
SOARGLEN LIMITED Changed To DROMINEER BAY 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
EVERESTTECH LIMITED Changed To EVEREST TECH
LIMITED
SIGNUM PRINT & DESIGN LIMITED Changed To 
LISSARDAGH SCREEN PRINT LIMITED
HEROS OF FAITH LIMITED Changed To HEROES OF 
FAITH LIMITED


