



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/F/19

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

14-MAY-2014 AND 20-MAY-2014

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 14-MAY-2014 AND 20-MAY-2014

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
96744	HARTE DESIGNS LIMITED Changed To HARTE	19/05/2014	E41902	AWOL GAMES LIMITED	14 /OE /2014
178349	G. T. MEDIA (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To HAVAS	20/05/2014	541802	TAMBOLAR LIMITED Changed To REPROINFO LIMITED	16/05/2014
334869	MEDIA IRELAND LIMITED Q PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To TILE MEDIA LIMITED	14/05/2014	541910 542226	LAXMAR LIMITED Changed To AA TOPSTAR LIMITE SOARGLEN LIMITED Changed To DROMINEER BAY	
344125	ROCKINGHAM AUDIO VISUAL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To DANÚ MEDIA TEORANTA	15/05/2014	542478	EVERESTTECH LIMITED Changed To EVEREST TEC	H 9/05/2014
376877	QUINN WAREHOUSING LIMITED Changed To ENCIRC	15/05/2014	543139	SIGNUM PRINT & DESIGN LIMITED Changed To	14/05/2014
403125	DISTRIBUTION LIMITED CAPPELLA MEDICAL DEVICES LIMITED Changed TO ARRAVASC LIMITED	15/05/2014	543483	LISSARDAGH SCREEN PRINT LIMITED HEROS OF FAITH LIMITED Changed To HEROES OF FAITH LIMITED	19/05/2014
410033	IGNIS INTERNATIONAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To ARGONAUT CAPITAL PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC LIMITED	15/05/2014		PAITH LIMITED	
425891	G.T. MEDIA (INTERACTIVE) LIMITED Changed To	20/05/2014			
426205	JENGRA LIMITED SIAC FINANCE LIMITED Changed To KISARO	16/05/2014			
428947	FINANCE LIMITED SOUTH EAST SOLAR LIMITED Changed To ANO-	20/05/2014			
449542	SONICS LIMITED SOUTH LINK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed TO	19/05/2014			
459049	KILDINAN FARMS LIMITED TRIODE NEWHILL FOSTER PLACE LIMITED Changed To TRIODE NEWHILL FHP LIMITED	16/05/2014			
469060	MILNE O'DWYER (PORTUMNA) LIMITED Changed To ELARAD LIMITED	14/05/2014			
470669	TGF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To PLATINUM PLANT AND COMMERCIALS LIMITED	14/05/2014			
481748	POWERPERFECTOR (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed TO GOWAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	15/05/2014			
481775	JUIZARD LIMITED Changed To REVELOPS IRELAND LIMITED	20/05/2014			
484617	ABBEY LAW MEDIATION SERVICES LIMITED Changed To ABBEY COMMERCIAL DIVING LIMITED	19/05/2014)			
510302	ELCON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LIMITED Changed To ELCON X LIMITED	14/05/2014			
511533	CHASE CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed TO LIGHTWELL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	19/05/2014			
512211	ATLANTIS CRYSTALS DUBLIN LIMITED Changed TO INTERNATIONAL CRYSTALS & INSTITUTE LIMITEI				
512410	TOTAL DEFENSE INTERNET SECURITY IRELAND LIMITED Changed To ISHERIFF IRELAND LIMITED	15/05/2014			
514053	DÍONA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To DÍONA LIMITED	20/05/2014			
516386	DUBLIN DISTILLERS Changed To DUBLIN DISTILLERS (R&D) COMPANY	20/05/2014			
517476	HURISAAC LIMITED Changed To BLADE FARMING IRELAND LIMITED	15/05/2014			
520254	SVG PRIVATE EQUITY FUND V PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To ABERDEEN SVG PRIVATE EQUITY FUND OF FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED	14/05/2014			
521572	COMPANY MOBILOP LIMITED Changed To SUPERPIXEL	20/05/2014			
522795	AMIDEON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To	14/05/2014			
535975	ARRALIS LIMITED SASDAZ LIMITED Changed To EOS IT MANAGEMEN	IT 4/05/2014			
539520	SOLUTIONS LIMITED LSF IRISH HOLDINGS XLVIII LIMITED Changed To	16/05/2014			
539908	ENCIRC DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed TO	15/05/2014			
539916	CIRCUITOUS LIMITED AUGHNESS COMMERCIAL LIMITED Changed To OASIS HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITEI	20/05/2014			
541190	SWIRLING LEAF ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED Changed To STOUT FORCES LIMITED				
541384	KINSALE BAY SEAFOOD LIMITED Changed TO KINSALE BAY FOOD COMPANY LIMITED	14/05/2014			
541693	PLANET TOCCER IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	19/05/2014			